
Show #B2071 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith101.50

2 976 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward101.00

3 221 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield99.00

4 997 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek99.00

5 986 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler99.00

6 153 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw97.00

7 983 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales94.00

8 164 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (Collegiate) Lyndsy Siedhoff92.00

9 201 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca Jackson92.00

10 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust89.00

11 980 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba87.00

12 129 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood86.00

13 136 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan81.00

14 182 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson74.00

15 972 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger67.00

16 160 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith67.00

17 970 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito56.00

18 985 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis Nicki Jan Davis54.00

19 215 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway Lorrie Callaway50.00

20 224 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John Laura St John50.00

21 993 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers46.00

22 148 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw Diana Greenhaw37.00

23 202 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter Carter Ranch  36.00

24 167 Cash  Heather Holmes Heather Holmes35.00

25 984 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet32.00

26 165 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton Melanie Scharton31.00

27 998 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd18.00



Show #B2071 (Lori Walton): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 986 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 75.00 Kate Giesler35.00

2 983 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 74.00 Pete  Rosales34.00

3 201 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 74.00 Francesca Jackson33.00

4 997 Arturo Keeley Vanek 73.00 Keeley Vanek32.00

5 153 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 73.00 John Bradshaw31.00

6 221 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 72.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield30.00

7 136 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 72.00 Bonnie Rowan29.00

8 980 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 72.00 Alicia Renee Duleba28.00

9 976 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 72.00 Jerry B Ward27.00

10 972 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 71.50 Sandra Eichelberger26.00

11 182 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 71.50 Marsha Stevenson25.00

12 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 71.50 Leah Smith24.00

13 164 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (Collegiate) 71.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff23.00

14 985 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 71.00 Nicki Jan Davis22.00

15 129 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 71.00 Anita Lockwood21.00

16 160 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 71.00 John Smith20.00

17 148 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 70.00 Diana Greenhaw19.00

18 83 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 69.50 Terry Bogle18.00

19 215 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 69.50 Lorrie Callaway17.00

20 167 Cash  Heather Holmes 68.50 Heather Holmes16.00

21 245 Ill Be Smart Olena Erica Hauck 68.00 Erica Hauck15.00

22 165 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 67.50 Melanie Scharton14.00

23 970 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 67.50 AJ Loscuito13.00

24 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 66.50 Cody Rust12.00

25 993 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 66.50 Angie Ayers11.00

26 202 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 64.50 Carter Ranch  10.00

27 161 Apache  Sarah Rath 62.50 Sarah Rath9.00

28 224 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 61.50 Laura St John8.00

29 213 Austin Jessica Ponte 60.50 Jessica Ponte7.00

30 984 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 58.50 Donna Poteet6.00

31 92 Freya Kaci Holloway 57.50 Kaci Holloway5.00

32 91 LC After Midnight Julianna Springer 15.00 Julianna Springer4.00

OP 33 998 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 67.00 Kenneth Kidd3.00

OP 34 168 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 64.50 Tabitha Gomes2.00

OP 35 130 Big Time Woodrow Wendy J Paterson 59.50 Lynn Carter1.00



Show #B2071 (Gary Reynolds): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 164 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (Collegiate) 73.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff28.00

2 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 70.50 Leah Smith27.00

3 136 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 70.00 Bonnie Rowan26.00

4 997 Arturo Keeley Vanek 69.50 Keeley Vanek25.00

5 221 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 69.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield24.00

6 983 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 68.50 Pete  Rosales23.00

7 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.50 Cody Rust22.00

8 976 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 66.00 Jerry B Ward21.00

9 972 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 64.50 Sandra Eichelberger20.00

10 986 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 64.00 Kate Giesler19.00

11 985 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 63.50 Nicki Jan Davis18.00

12 993 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 63.00 Angie Ayers17.00

13 129 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 62.00 Anita Lockwood16.00

14 153 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 62.00 John Bradshaw15.00

15 224 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 61.50 Laura St John14.00

16 970 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 61.00 AJ Loscuito13.00

17 202 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 61.00 Carter Ranch  12.00

18 160 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 60.50 John Smith11.00

19 83 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 59.00 Terry Bogle10.00

20 215 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 58.50 Lorrie Callaway9.00

21 984 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 58.00 Donna Poteet8.00

OP 22 980 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 67.50 Alicia Renee Duleba7.00

OP 23 201 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 67.00 Francesca Jackson6.00

OP 24 148 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 65.00 Diana Greenhaw5.00

OP 25 182 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 58.00 Marsha Stevenson4.00

OP 26 165 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 57.50 Melanie Scharton3.00

OP 27 167 Cash  Heather Holmes 51.50 Heather Holmes2.00

OP 28 998 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 49.00 Kenneth Kidd1.00



Show #B2071 (Lori Walton): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 74.50 Leah Smith33.00

2 976 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 73.50 Jerry B Ward32.00

3 201 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 71.00 Francesca Jackson31.00

4 986 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.00 Kate Giesler30.00

5 160 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 70.50 John Smith29.00

6 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 70.50 Cody Rust28.00

7 980 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 70.00 Alicia Renee Duleba27.00

8 997 Arturo Keeley Vanek 69.50 Keeley Vanek26.00

9 129 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.50 Anita Lockwood25.00

10 983 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.00 Pete  Rosales24.00

11 153 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 68.00 John Bradshaw23.00

12 182 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 68.00 Marsha Stevenson22.00

13 970 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 64.50 AJ Loscuito21.00

14 224 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 64.00 Laura St John20.00

15 245 Ill Be Smart Olena Erica Hauck 60.50 Erica Hauck19.00

16 83 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 59.50 Terry Bogle18.00

17 993 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 59.50 Angie Ayers17.00

18 221 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 59.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield16.00

19 164 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (Collegiate) 59.50 Lyndsy Siedhoff15.00

20 130 Big Time Woodrow Wendy J Paterson 57.50 Lynn Carter14.00

21 984 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 57.50 Donna Poteet13.00

22 202 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 57.00 Carter Ranch  12.00

23 998 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 51.50 Kenneth Kidd11.00

24 215 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 49.50 Lorrie Callaway10.00

OP 25 148 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 64.00 Diana Greenhaw9.00

OP 26 985 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 59.50 Nicki Jan Davis8.00

OP 27 136 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 53.50 Bonnie Rowan7.00

OP 28 167 Cash  Heather Holmes 52.00 Heather Holmes6.00

OP 29 161 Apache  Sarah Rath 51.50 Sarah Rath5.00

OP 30 213 Austin Jessica Ponte 45.50 Jessica Ponte4.00

OP 31 168 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 45.00 Tabitha Gomes3.00

OP 32 165 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 45.00 Melanie Scharton2.00

OP 33 972 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 41.50 Sandra Eichelberger1.00



Show #B2071 (Trigg C Rentfro): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 221 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 74.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield29.00

2 153 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 70.00 John Bradshaw28.00

3 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.50 Cody Rust27.00

4 164 Heart Diggity Fox Lyndsy Siedhoff (Collegiate) 69.00 Lyndsy Siedhoff26.00

5 980 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 68.50 Alicia Renee Duleba25.00

6 129 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 68.00 Anita Lockwood24.00

7 182 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 68.00 Marsha Stevenson23.00

8 201 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 67.50 Francesca Jackson22.00

9 976 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 67.50 Jerry B Ward21.00

10 972 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 67.00 Sandra Eichelberger20.00

11 136 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 66.00 Bonnie Rowan19.00

12T 159 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 65.50 Leah Smith17.50

12T 245 Ill Be Smart Olena Erica Hauck 65.50 Erica Hauck17.50

14 997 Arturo Keeley Vanek 65.00 Keeley Vanek16.00

15 986 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 65.00 Kate Giesler15.00

16 215 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 65.00 Lorrie Callaway14.00

17 983 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 64.00 Pete  Rosales13.00

18 165 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 64.00 Melanie Scharton12.00

19 167 Cash  Heather Holmes 64.00 Heather Holmes11.00

20 130 Big Time Woodrow Wendy J Paterson 63.50 Lynn Carter10.00

21 970 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 63.00 AJ Loscuito9.00

22 224 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 63.00 Laura St John8.00

23 160 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 60.00 John Smith7.00

24 985 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 59.50 Nicki Jan Davis6.00

25 984 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 59.00 Donna Poteet5.00

26 148 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 57.00 Diana Greenhaw4.00

27 998 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 52.00 Kenneth Kidd3.00

OP 28 202 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 63.50 Carter Ranch  2.00

OP 29 993 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 63.50 Angie Ayers1.00


